OASIS tlc
Calendar 2018-2019

2018
September 4 Tuesday Staff training and set up
5 Wednesday | Student interns arrive at 9am — Parent Orientation at
11:15am. 12:00 dismissal
6 Thursday 9:00 am arrival. First full day
October 8 Monday Center CLOSED, Columbus Day
November 21 3:00 p.m. pick up. Residents return home at the end of the
day for Thanksgiving Break
22-25 | Thurs -Sun Center CLOSED, Thanksgiving
December 21 Friday 3:00 p.m. pick up. Residents return home for Christmas Break
22 -31 | Sat - Mon Winter Recess (December 22 — January 1)
2019
January 1 Tuesday Center CLOSED, New Year’s Day
2 Wednesday | Student interns return at 9am
22 Monday Center CLOSED, Martin Luther King Day
February 18 Monday Center CLOSED, President’s Day
March 15 Friday Student interns return home at 3pm for
Spring Recess (March 16 — March 24)
25 Monday Student interns return at 9am*
April 18 Thursday Residents return home at 3pm for a long weekend
19-22 | Fri-Mon Center CLOSED for Easter/Passover
23 Tuesday Student interns return at 9am*
May 23 Thursday Last Day for student interns * Residents move out
24 Friday Last Day for Staff
June 11 Tuesday Summer Program begins Tues — Sat 8 - 2
July 4-6 | Thurs- Sat. Closed
August 17 Saturday Last day of summer program

September-May, Monday through Friday 9 -3

June- August, Tuesday through Friday, 8 — 2; Saturday, 8 — 12

*Staff meetings will be scheduled monthly and parent volunteers will be needed




